OMR 0651-0027	JAN 1 4 2003 (2)		PATEN	T
No.	B ≢C	. 10234375	j1 \ \\	40
TO: The Commission		marks: Please record the attac	ched original document(s) or copy(ies	s).
Submission Ty	ype	Conveyance Typ		
│ │ │ │ │ │ │ │ │ │ │ │ │ │ │ │ │ │ │	n (Non-Recordation)	☐ Assignment	Security Agreement	
Document ID		License	Change of Name	
Correction of Reel #	PTO Error Frame	Merger	Other	
L Keel#	#		U.S. Government	
Corrective Do	ocument Frame	(For U	Use ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies)	
Reel#	#	Dep	partmental File Secret F	ile
Conveying Par	rty(ies)	☐ Mark if additional r	names of conveying parties attached	
			Execution D Month Day	ate Year
Name (line 1)	Satoshi		. 12 25	02
Name (line 2)	Nakagawa			
Second Party			Execution D	
Name (line 1)			Month Day	Year
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
Name (line 2)			291	1,9
Receiving Party		☐ Mark if a	additional names of receiving parties	attached
Name (line 1)	Citizen Tokei Kabushi	iki Kaisha	If document to	he reco
Name (line 2)			is an assignn receiving par	ent and
reame (iiie 2)			domiciled in t	he United
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 3)	NP-12/-1		(Designation separate doc	ument fro
Address (line 2)	Nishitokyo-shi		Assignment.)	
Address (line 3)	Tokyo	Japan	188-8511	
Domostic Pon	City resentative Name an	State/Country		
•	esentative Name an	u Address Enter to	or the first Receiving Party only.	
Name				
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)				
		FOR OFFICE USE O	DNLY	
Public burden reporting	g for this collection of informatic	on is estimated to average approx	imately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be	recorde
time for reviewing the o	document and gathering the da	ata needed to complete the Cover	Sheet. Send comments regarding this bur	den estir
Management and Budg	get, Paperwork Reduction Proje	ect (0651-0027), Washington, D.C	and to the Office of Information and Regul C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection	Budget F
0651-0027, Patent and ADDRESS.	_		TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT	S TO TH
	Mail documents to I	be recorded with required c	over sheet(s) information to:	
			gnments , Washington, D.C. 20231	

PATENT REEL: 013668 FRAME: 0675

Llaga 2	rtment of Commerce d Trademark Office PATENT				
Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number 202-508	-9100				
Name Joseph M. Potenza					
Address (line 1) Banner & Witcoff					
Address (line 2) 1001 G Street, N.W.					
Address (line 3) Eleventh Floor					
Address (line 4) Washington, D.C. 20001					
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments # 1					
Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s)					
Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ \$40					
	-0733 s ⊠ No □				
Statement and Signature					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.					
2: 5 Hadas 000 NO. 40, 499	114/03				
Joseph M. Potenza-Reg. No. 28,175 Name of Person Signing Signature	Date				

PATENT REEL: 013668 FRAME: 0676

B&W 001582.00148 Shimizu: CZD-F02013S

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Satoshi Nakagawa, a citizen of Japan, the inventor of a certain new, original and ornamental design for a "A Portion Of An Electronic Clinical Thermometer" for which application for Design Letters Patent in the United States of America has been made hereby assigns and transfers to: CITIZEN TOKEI KABUSHIKI KAISHA also trading as CITIZEN WATCH CO., LTD. 1-12, Tanashi-cho, 6-chome Nishitokyo-shi, Tokyo 188-8511					
JAPAN					
for good and valuable consideration, the sufficiency of the United States of America, and not elsewhere, to said invention as fully set forth and described in October 21, 2002, under Serial Number 29/169,420, held and enjoyed to the full end of the term for which entirely as the same would have been held by the undended.	the full and exclusive right, title, and interest in and the specification filed in the U.S. Patent Office on preparatory to obtaining Design Letters Patent to be h said Design Letters Patent is granted as fully and				
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal.					
Date: December 25,2002	Signature: Name: Satoshi Nakagawa				
WITNESSES:					
Signature: 室井美孝子	_				
Name (print): Minako Kasai	_				
Signature: 半野井 以全子					
Name (print): Mineko Hiranoi					
BANNER & WITCOFF, LTD. Page 1 of 1					

PATENT REEL: 013668 FRAME: 0677